Serie C Regionale Femminile 2022/2023 (Liguria) - Girone B

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
(=~ Normac Avb

@ Admo Volley

Podenzana Tresana Volley

e Serteco Wonder Volley
=5 Pallavolo Futura

Asd Lunezia Volley

@) Tigullio Volley Project

G
g Paladonbosco Pallavolo
Genova

risultati della 3° giornata

29/10/2022 20:30
PALESTRA PALASERTECO VIA
DIGIONE - via digione 48r -

29/10/2022 19:00
PALESTRA S.M. DON GNOCCHI -
VIA DANTE - LAVAGNA

29/10/2022 20:30
CENTRO SPORTIVO PRATO
PALA LINO MARAGLIANO -

29/10/2022 18:30
PALASPORT - VIA
ROCCATAGLIATA - SANTA

www.amis-admo.it

PT G

o O b~ 01 OO O O ©
w

Serteco Wonder Volley

Admo Volley

Normac Avb

Tigullio Volley Project

P SV
0 9
1 7
1 7
1 6
1 7
2 6
3 0
3 0
0-3
22-25 18-25 21-25
3-0
25-11 25-6 25-8
3-1
25-21 21-25 25-22 25-23
0-3

13-25 17-25 25-27

Qs

4,500

2,333

1,750

1,500

1,400

1,000

0,000

0,000

g Paladonbosco Pallavolo Genova
.

PF

265

228

258

232

270

248

137

128

Pallavolo Futura

Asd Lunezia Volley

PS

229

158

236

206

231

254

227

225

Podenzana Tresana Volley

QP
1,157

1,443

1,093

1,126

1,169

0,976

0,604

0,569

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

